
Bib Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

MACC Team Points: 2026Ann Arbor Ski Club

GS SL SL GS SG SL GS SL GS
Class Avg

10
SL

11
GS

11 Shawn Hughes        18. 0.3MV 9.

167 Alan Osterdale      11. 10.6M 10.5

Team Avg 7.3 2.54.88

Racers 2. 2.2.

Points Used 29. 10.19.5

Racers Used 4. 4.4.
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Bib Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

MACC Team Points: 2026Skiniks

GS SL SL GS SG SL GS SL GS
Class Avg

10
SL

11
GS

20 Ryan Bloodworth     22. 14.3M 18.

143 David Corcoran      16. 15.6M 15.5

217 Todd Lau            21. 11.4M 16.

35 Art LeVasseur       20. 13.5M 16.5

83 Dana Lewis          20. 0.4W 10.

160 Keli  Mazzenga      13. 18.7W 15.5

161 Nick Mazzenga       9.3M 9.

1W Avery Parlin        18. 13.2W 15.5

139 Christopher William 8. 16.4M 12.

81 Paul Williams       0. 9.3MV 4.5

Team Avg 20.8 15.818.25

Racers 10. 9.9.5

Points Used 83. 63.73.

Racers Used 4. 4.4.
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Bib Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

MACC Team Points: 2026Skiwis

GS SL SL GS SG SL GS SL GS
Class Avg

10
SL

11
GS

14 Gregory Bast        10. 17.2M 13.5

26 Diane Clark-Finkel  10. 20.4W 15.

151 Alfred Cureau       21. 20.6M 20.5

243 Chip Dayton         7. 7.4M 7.

226 Brian Finkel        0. 8.4MV 4.

149 Andrew Kerbrat      7. 9.3M 8.

171 Joseph Pioch        0. 0.6M 0.

70 Jeffrey Sitko       23. 0.2M 11.5

229 Kevin Smith         12.3M 12.

78 Chuck White         12. 10.4MV 11.

48 Liliyana Wolberg    10. 0.3W 5.

Team Avg 15.6 16.816.18

Racers 11. 10.10.5

Points Used 78. 67.72.5

Racers Used 5. 4.4.5
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Bib Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

MACC Team Points: 2026Snow Drifters

GS SL SL GS SG SL GS SL GS
Class Avg

10
SL

11
GS

3 Kurt Adams          0.2M 0.

221 Steven Anderson     13. 13.3MV 13.

6 Drew Hilger         9. 19.1 14.

15 Jenessa Hilger      15. 20.3W 17.5

1M Will Meade          14. 0.1 7.

136 David Smith         13. 12.2M 12.5

Team Avg 13.8 16.14.88

Racers 6. 5.5.5

Points Used 55. 64.59.5

Racers Used 4. 4.4.
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Bib Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

MACC Team Points: 2026Team Rust

GS SL SL GS SG SL GS SL GS
Class Avg

10
SL

11
GS

237 Mason Bettman       17. 19.3M 18.

141 Bob Bettman         9. 9.2M 9.

4 Alexandra Carrico   20. 15.3W 17.5

142 Dave Carrico        0.5M 0.

21 Kathy Carrico       17. 0.5W 8.5

69 Nick Carrico        19. 14.1 16.5

98 Cindy Drier         15. 15.4W 15.

88 Wayne Drier         25. 24.4MV 24.5

32 Jim Geisling        11. 11.4MV 11.

100 Sherrie Glas        13. 18.2W 15.5

7 David Hall          18.2M 18.

144 Mike Hietbrink      8.3M 8.

42 Jim Hoppenrath      10. 0.4MV 5.

166 Brian Onnela        0. 18.3MV 9.

132 SUSAN PEARL-GEI 18. 0.7W 9.

133 Bill Perlmutter     0. 9.4MV 4.5

33 GInnie Uhley        18.5W 18.

183 Rick Van Houdt      15. 14.4MV 14.5

Team Avg 19.1 18.718.9

Racers 17. 15.16.

Points Used 134. 112.123.

Racers Used 7. 6.6.5
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Bib Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

MACC Team Points: 2026Thunderbirds

GS SL SL GS SG SL GS SL GS
Class Avg

10
SL

11
GS

134 Mike Altenburg      8.4MV 8.

28 Brian Dusina        20. 19.4MV 19.5

199 Steven Foradori     15. 18.5M 16.5

222 Mike Jablonski      0.6M 0.

218 Zachary Jablonski   22.2M 22.

170 Dennis Parrott      0.5M 0.

Team Avg 10.8 14.812.75

Racers 5. 3.4.

Points Used 43. 59.51.

Racers Used 4. 4.4.
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Bib Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

MACC Team Points: 2026Toledo

GS SL SL GS SG SL GS SL GS
Class Avg

10
SL

11
GS

16 Daniel Bates        10. 10.3MV 10.

176 Michael cox         9.4MV 9.

162 Cliff Langdon       8. 8.2M 8.

215 Brad Mitchell       11. 8.4M 9.5

67 Mike Sayers         9. 0.3MV 4.5

135 Samantha Sayers     7. 0.3W 3.5

236 Spyder Sayers       16. 21.4M 18.5

150 Mark Warren         23. 23.3MV 23.

93 s woodford-stober   7. 10.4W 8.5

Team Avg 15. 16.15.5

Racers 9. 8.8.5

Points Used 60. 64.62.

Racers Used 4. 4.4.
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